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MEDAL STANDING

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 LAT06 Atlantis 2 2 2 2 2

2 LAT01 Amazones 1 3 3 7 1 3 3 7 1

Total: 3 3 3 9 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 9
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Sun 22 Mar GOLD APSĪTIS Jānis LAT01 Amazones

SILVER LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT01 Amazones

BRONZE KAZUS Mark LAT01 Amazones

Recurve Women Sun 22 Mar GOLD OLEKSEJENKO Jūlija LAT06 Atlantis

SILVER KREICBERGA Anete LAT01 Amazones

BRONZE MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT01 Amazones

Compound Men Sun 22 Mar GOLD ELARTS Kaspars LAT06 Atlantis

SILVER JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT01 Amazones

BRONZE BĒNIŅŠ Andris LAT01 Amazones
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

Country Code Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

LAT01 Amazones 0 0
LAT06 Atlantis 0 0

Total: 2 0 0 0 0 0
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
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PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Count
ry

Country Name Name Date of Birth   Target Event

LAT01 AMAZONES AMATNIEKS Jānis    016A
APSĪTIS Jānis    011B
BĒNIŅŠ Andris    005A
DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona    006A
DUBKEVIČS Inārs    015B
GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots    014A
JAKUBANECS Jānis    004A
JONASTS Gints    012B
KANCLERIS Aleksandras    014B
KAZUS Mark    015A
KONONOVA Jeļena    007B
KREICBERGA Anete    008B
LAPSIŅA Elīna    008A
LAPSIŅŠ Eduards    013A
LIPSTE Ivo    013B
MALAŠA-HOMICEVIČA Jeļena    009A
MATVEJEVA Rimma    006B
MELLE Ieva    007A
PETRIŅŠ Andris    012A
RJABKOVA Marina    010B
ROPIŅA Digna    010A
VITALIJ Zhukov    011A

LAT06 ATLANTIS ELARTS Kaspars    005B
OLEKSEJENKO Jūlija    009B
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Recurve Men

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 APSĪTIS Jānis LAT01 Amazones 593 /03 -Bye- 5 6 6
2 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT01 Amazones 599 /01 -Bye- 5 6 2
3 KAZUS Mark LAT01 Amazones 556 /07 6 6 4 6
4 LIPSTE Ivo LAT01 Amazones 558 /05 -Bye- 7 2 2
5 DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT01 Amazones 557 /06 6 3 (105)
6 GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots LAT01 Amazones 552 /08 6 3 (98)
7 JONASTS Gints LAT01 Amazones 558 /04 -Bye- 1 (94)
8 AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT01 Amazones 597 /02 -Bye- 0 (71)
9 KANCLERIS Aleksandras LAT01 Amazones 364 /10 0
9 PETRIŅŠ Andris LAT01 Amazones 341 /11 0
9 VITALIJ Zhukov LAT01 Amazones 505 /09 5
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Recurve Women

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 OLEKSEJENKO Jūlija LAT06 Atlantis 516 /03 6 6 6 T.9
2 KREICBERGA Anete LAT01 Amazones 532 /01 -Bye- 6 5 T.7
3 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT01 Amazones 493 /05 5 0 6
4 LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT01 Amazones 527 /02 6 4 0
5 KONONOVA Jeļena LAT01 Amazones 497 /04 3 (88)
6 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT01 Amazones 422 /07 0 (62)
7 MALAŠA-HOMICEVIČA Jeļena LAT01 Amazones 422 /06 0 (49)
8 MELLE Ieva LAT01 Amazones 117 /08 0 (0)
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Compound Men

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 ELARTS Kaspars LAT06 Atlantis 611 /03 138 135
2 JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT01 Amazones 637 /01 -Bye- 134
3 BĒNIŅŠ Andris LAT01 Amazones 622 /02 129 -Bye-
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Recurve Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 599 1 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT01 5 (25,26,23,25)
8/ 552 8 GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots LAT01 3 (22,26,26,24)

5/ 558 5 LIPSTE Ivo LAT01 7 (25,25,25,24)
4/ 558 4 JONASTS Gints LAT01 1 (23,25,23,23)

3/ 593 3 APSĪTIS Jānis LAT01 5 (27,27,28,25)
6/ 557 6 DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT01 3 (27,24,27,27)

7/ 556 7 KAZUS Mark LAT01 6 (24,28,25)
2/ 597 2 AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT01 0 (21,27,23)

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT01)
6 (22,21,26,24)

LIPSTE I (LAT01)
2 (19,27,25,22)

APSĪTIS J (LAT01)
6 (29,26,17,29,27)

KAZUS M (LAT01)
4 (24,27,26,28,26)

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT01)
2 (27,23,22,26)

APSĪTIS J (LAT01)
6 (26,26,28,27)

LIPSTE I (LAT01)
2 (22,23,28,25)

KAZUS M (LAT01)
6 (27,23,29,25)

GOLD
APSĪTIS J (LAT01)

SILVER
LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT01)

BRONZE
KAZUS M (LAT01)
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Recurve Men
Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 599 1 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT01  
-Bye-  

9/ 505 9 VITALIJ Zhukov LAT01 5 T.9 (25,20,24,25,20)
8/ 552 8 GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots LAT01 6 T.9* (23,20,27,24,26)

5/ 558 5 LIPSTE Ivo LAT01  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
4/ 558 4 JONASTS Gints LAT01  

3/ 593 3 APSĪTIS Jānis LAT01  
-Bye-  

11/ 341 11 PETRIŅŠ Andris LAT01 0 (16,8,17)
6/ 557 6 DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT01 6 (23,26,24)

7/ 556 7 KAZUS Mark LAT01 6 (26,26,27)
10/ 364 10 KANCLERIS Aleksandras LAT01 0 (20,19,18)

-Bye-  
2/ 597 2 AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT01  

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT01)
5 (25,26,23,25)

GRIBULIS KA (LAT01)
3 (22,26,26,24)

LIPSTE I (LAT01)
7 (25,25,25,24)

JONASTS G (LAT01)
1 (23,25,23,23)

APSĪTIS J (LAT01)
5 (27,27,28,25)

DUBKEVIČS I (LAT01)
3 (27,24,27,27)

KAZUS M (LAT01)
6 (24,28,25)

AMATNIEKS J (LAT01)
0 (21,27,23)
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Recurve Women
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 532 1 KREICBERGA Anete LAT01  
8/ 117 8 MELLE Ieva LAT01 -Bye-

5/ 493 5 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT01 5 (23,18,25,24)
4/ 497 4 KONONOVA Jeļena LAT01 3 (23,15,28,22)

3/ 516 3 OLEKSEJENKO Jūlija LAT06 6 (18,25,24)
6/ 422 6 MALAŠA-HOMICEVIČA Jeļena LAT01 0 (11,16,22)

7/ 422 7 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT01 0 (21,16,25)
2/ 527 2 LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT01 6 (22,19,28)

KREICBERGA A (LAT01)
6 (26,27,28)

MATVEJEVA R (LAT01)
0 (23,24,23)

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT06)
6 (22,23,24,21,25)

LAPSIŅA E (LAT01)
4 (20,15,26,25,18)

KREICBERGA A (LAT01)
5 T.7 (25,29,24,22,23)

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT06)
6 T.9 (24,25,26,22,29)

MATVEJEVA R (LAT01)
6 (23,24,26)

LAPSIŅA E (LAT01)
0 (22,18,19)

GOLD
OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT06)

SILVER
KREICBERGA A (LAT01)

BRONZE
MATVEJEVA R (LAT01)

AR_C75B Page 11/16Report Created: 22 Mar 2015 14:21 Europe/Berlin



Babītes novada, Salas
pagasta, „Babītes”

22 Mar 2015

Latvian archery season opening championship

Compound Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 637 1 JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT01  
-Bye-  

3/ 611 3 ELARTS Kaspars LAT06 138
2/ 622 2 BĒNIŅŠ Andris LAT01 129

JAKUBANECS J (LAT01)
134

ELARTS K (LAT06)
135

-Bye-
 

BĒNIŅŠ A (LAT01)
 

GOLD
ELARTS K (LAT06)

SILVER
JAKUBANECS J (LAT01)

BRONZE
BĒNIŅŠ A (LAT01)
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Recurve Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-210+X's X's Score 

1 013A LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT01 301 / 2 298 / 2 9 5 599
2 016A AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT01 297 / 3 300 / 1 11 1 597
3 011B APSĪTIS Jānis LAT01 304 / 1 289 / 3 13 5 593
4 012B JONASTS Gints LAT01 285 / 4 273 / 8 10 2 558
5 013B LIPSTE Ivo LAT01 283 / 5 275 / 6 7 2 558
6 015B DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT01 279 / 7 278 / 4 10 0 557
7 015A KAZUS Mark LAT01 282 / 6 274 / 7 8 0 556
8 014A GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots LAT01 277 / 8 275 / 5 7 2 552
9 011A VITALIJ Zhukov LAT01 242 / 9 263 / 9 6 3 505

10 014B KANCLERIS Aleksandras LAT01 169 /10 195 /10 3 0 364
11 012A PETRIŅŠ Andris LAT01 164 /11 177 /11 2 0 341
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Recurve Women
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-210+X's X's Score 

1 008B KREICBERGA Anete LAT01 272 / 2 260 / 2 12 4 532
2 008A LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT01 264 / 3 263 / 1 6 2 527
3 009B OLEKSEJENKO Jūlija LAT06 274 / 1 242 / 5 2 0 516
4 007B KONONOVA Jeļena LAT01 249 / 4 248 / 3 2 0 497
5 006B MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT01 246 / 5 247 / 4 3 0 493
6 009A MALAŠA-HOMICEVIČA Jeļena LAT01 222 / 7 200 / 6 5 1 422
7 006A DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT01 228 / 6 194 / 7 1 0 422
8 007A MELLE Ieva LAT01 117 / 8 0 / 8 1 0 117
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Compound Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-210+X's X's Score 

1 004A JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT01 317 / 1 320 / 1 16 8 637
2 005A BĒNIŅŠ Andris LAT01 316 / 2 306 / 3 14 7 622
3 005B ELARTS Kaspars LAT06 301 / 3 310 / 2 11 6 611
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